Ph.D. Candidates Seeking Employment: 2016-2017

The CUNY-GC Ph.D. Program in Economics is pleased to offer the following job candidates for your consideration. Full details on their fields of expertise,
dissertation research, and doctoral committee are presented in the linked pages. Please contact any candidate's advisor(s) for additional information, including

letter of recommendations.

Ph.D. Candidate

Fields of Interest

Title of Dissertation

Job Market Paper

References

Anna Arakelyan
website
cv

Econometrics,
Development Economics,
Labor Economics, and
Economic Sociology

Who Influences Your
Outcomes? The Effect of
Culture and Ethnic Origin,
Neighborhood, and Peers

on Personal Income:

A Spatial Econometric
Analysis of New York City

Who Influences Your
Outcomes? The Effect of
Culture and Ethnic Origin,

Neighborhood, and Peers on

Personal Income:

A Spatial Econometric Analysis of

New York City

Professor Wim Vijverberg

Professor Kevin Foster

Professor Karna Basu

Aboozar Hadavand
website
cv

Inequality, Labor
Economics, Economics of
Education

Essays on Income Inequality

Anatomy of Income Inequality in
the United States: 1979-2013

Professor Wim Vijverberg

Professor Branko Milanovic

Professor Sharon Harrison

Thomas Hauner
website
cv

Macroeconomics,
Inequality, Finance,
International Economics

Essays on Inequality and
Macroeconomic Stability

A Network Model of Wealth
Inequality and Financial
Instability

Professor Wim Vijverberg

Professor George Vachadze
Professor Branko Milanovic

Timothy
Roeper
website
cv

Labor,
Health/Development,
Demography

Essays on the Economic Well-
Being of Women

Measuring College Access and Its

Effect on
Economic Opportunity

for Low-Income Youth

Professor David Jaeger

Professor Theodore Joyce

Professor Michael Grossman

Professor Jonathan Conning

Professor Neil Bennett
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http://media.wix.com/ugd/cef3c4_ec5005142d8a4146920ff7f9ae3d5fd9.pdf
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mailto:wvijverberg@gc.cuny.edu
mailto:kfoster@ccny.cuny.edu
mailto:kbasu@hunter.cuny.edu
http://ahadavand.com/
http://ahadavand.com/
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B7UyxUAoqlG3VWZHQXhtVFN5bE0
https://drive.google.com/open?id=0B7UyxUAoqlG3VWZHQXhtVFN5bE0
mailto:wvijverberg@gc.cuny.edu
mailto:bmilanovic@gc.cuny.edu
mailto:sharriso@barnard.edu
http://thomashauner.com/
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=http-3A__thomashauner.com_Hauner-5FCV.pdf&d=DgMFAg&c=8v77JlHZOYsReeOxyYXDU39VUUzHxyfBUh7fw_ZfBDA&r=-oeCUNkhWcW6EOllVKhYDPFPxTKXIVkxM99qZcNn9Xs&m=P_w6ur0-j_YbFZhM-5cf52nlqGQEUJT0RsGBBrW8vtU&s=WMN3Bc003XpqcXeKvDM2VRuELwfomdwpgiTPJPYYu8M&e=
mailto:wvijverberg@gc.cuny.edu
mailto:george.vachadze@csi.cuny.edu
mailto:bmilanovic@gc.cuny.edu
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=http-3A__timothy-2Droeper.squarespace.com&d=DgMFaQ&c=8v77JlHZOYsReeOxyYXDU39VUUzHxyfBUh7fw_ZfBDA&r=-oeCUNkhWcW6EOllVKhYDPFPxTKXIVkxM99qZcNn9Xs&m=hLTCb3GLiqVFZXL4eaUW1hmA81xn680TYmmhEFgq520&s=9LwLzVvOiy84p5JcDxDJ6P3rf5PaEyzqHxrJY7QJ3x8&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__static1.squarespace.com_static_581936644402432cd0d78fc4_t_582ccaaef5e231bc18223463_1479330478443_Roeper-5FCV.pdf&d=DgMFaQ&c=8v77JlHZOYsReeOxyYXDU39VUUzHxyfBUh7fw_ZfBDA&r=-oeCUNkhWcW6EOllVKhYDPFPxTKXIVkxM99qZcNn9Xs&m=hLTCb3GLiqVFZXL4eaUW1hmA81xn680TYmmhEFgq520&s=PzGFWh2ZgQlSUFsxa_Hyd-4IKi68u7ms4uRxnu34ar4&e=
http://timothy-roeper.squarespace.com/s/college_distance_paper.pdf
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http://timothy-roeper.squarespace.com/s/college_distance_paper.pdf
mailto:DJaeger@gc.cuny.edu
mailto:Theodore.joyce@baruch.cuny.edu
mailto:mgrossman@gc.cuny.edu
mailto:jconning@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:neil.bennett@baruch.cuny.edu

Raul Segura
cv

Economics of Health, Labor
Economics, and
International Economics

The Effects of Terrorism on

Stress and Substance Use in the

United States

Dr. Michael Grossman
Dr. Michael F. Pesko
Dr. Sean P. MacDonald
Dr. Prabal De

l. Leon Sorkin
website
cv

International
Macroeconomics,
Finance,
Financial Economics,
Development Economics,
Health Economics

Essays on Law of One Price
in Financial Markets and
the Recent Financial Crisis

Understanding the Exchange
Rate Effects on Prices of Cross-
Listed Shares during the
Financial Crisis

Professor Merih Uctum

Professor Wim Vijverberg

Professor Inas Rashad Kelly

Professor Thom Thurston

Professor Anna Shostya

Oren Shmuel
website
cv

Financial Economics,
Options Research,
Monetary Theory and
Policy

Essays in Asset Pricing

Explaining the Equity Premium

Professor Christos Giannikos

and Volatility Puzzles using a
Modified Asset Pricing Model

Professor Thom Thurston

Professor Barry Ma



https://www.gc.cuny.edu/getmedia/1dfc8d6c-bf99-4227-90d8-c697d24bfc62/RaulSegura_CV
mailto:mgrossman@gc.cuny.edu
mailto:mip2037@med.cornell.edu
mailto:smacdonald@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:pde@ccny.cuny.edu
https://www.sites.google.com/site/ileonsorkinphd/
https://docs.google.com/viewer?a=v&pid=sites&srcid=ZGVmYXVsdGRvbWFpbnxpbGVvbnNvcmtpbnBoZHxneDo0NDdhNDllNGM1NTIyOTRm
mailto:muctum@gc.cuny.edu
mailto:wvijverberg@gc.cuny.edu
mailto:inas.kelly@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:tthurston@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:ashostya@pace.edu
http://www.orenshmuel.com/index.html
http://www.orenshmuel.com/assets/Curriculum_Vitae_-Oren_Shmuel.pdf
http://www.orenshmuel.com/assets/Oren_Shmuel_Job_Market_25184.pdf
http://www.orenshmuel.com/assets/Oren_Shmuel_Job_Market_25184.pdf
http://www.orenshmuel.com/assets/Oren_Shmuel_Job_Market_25184.pdf
mailto:christos.giannikos@baruch.cuny.edu
mailto:tthurston@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:barry.ma@baruch.cuny.edu



